
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0KNYR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 159

Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

24-Jan-13
Thursday

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total
LOAD 12414 12096 11856 11653 11385 11209 10987 10801 10674 10566 10472 10434 10452 10524 10396 9998 9866 10431 10849 11187 11580 11907 12131 12199 564,789
EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 1,440
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 2,640
CUFK 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 2,160

JMJGU1 601 601 601 601 601 601 601 601 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 601 601 601 601 601 601 28,838
JMJGU2 601 601 601 601 601 601 601 601 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 601 601 601 601 601 601 28,838
PKLGU3 198 181 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 145 183 161 8,703
PKLGU4 198 181 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 144 183 161 8,615
PKLGU5 427 414 348 290 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 273 366 416 461 18,219
PKLGU6 461 452 380 315 263 260 262 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 299 399 455 461 18,451
TBINU1 700 700 699 699 699 699 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 550 500 550 600 699 699 699 700 699 32,070
TBINU2 700 700 699 699 699 699 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 550 500 550 600 699 699 699 700 699 32,070
JMAHU1 700 700 699 699 699 699 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 550 500 550 600 699 699 699 700 700 32,072
JMAHU2 700 700 699 699 699 699 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 550 500 550 600 699 699 699 700 700 32,072
CBPSBK1A 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 139 139 139 139 139 139 6,627
CBPSBK1B 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 139 139 139 139 139 139 6,627
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 7,248
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 7,248
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 10,512
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 10,512
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 7,728
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 7,728
PAKABK1A 123 123 119 116 113 105 113 105 102 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 101 106 105 115 120 123 121 5,422
PAKABK1B 123 123 119 116 113 105 113 105 102 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 101 106 105 115 120 123 121 5,422
PAKABK3A 124 123 119 116 113 105 113 105 102 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 101 106 105 115 121 124 122 5,432
PAKABK3B 124 123 119 116 113 105 113 105 102 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 101 106 105 115 120 123 121 5,425
PGLAGT11 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 348 336 332 334 342 326 299 308 358 360 360 360 360 360 360 17,023
PGLAGT12 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 348 336 332 334 342 326 299 308 357 360 360 360 360 360 360 17,022
PGPSBK3A 130 130 130 130 102 95 103 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 126 130 130 130 5,617
PGPSBK3B 130 130 130 130 102 95 102 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 126 130 130 130 5,613
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 10,368
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 10,368
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 10,368
SGB3GT31 213 213 213 213 213 186 213 183 153 137 124 120 122 131 120 120 120 146 194 180 213 213 213 213 9,278
SGB3GT32 213 213 213 213 213 185 213 182 152 137 124 120 122 131 120 120 120 146 194 180 213 213 213 213 9,275
SGB3GT33 213 213 213 213 213 185 213 182 152 137 124 120 121 131 120 120 120 146 193 180 213 213 213 213 9,273
SGRIGT21 217 217 217 183 124 110 123 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 169 217 217 217 8,042
SGRIGT22 217 217 217 183 124 110 123 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 169 217 217 217 8,041
SKSPBK1 350 350 350 350 350 334 350 331 308 297 287 284 286 292 280 259 266 303 341 328 350 350 350 350 16,096
TJGSBK1A 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 353 347 349 355 341 310 322 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 16,932
TJGSBK1B 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 347 349 349 340 310 321 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 16,674
TJGSBK2A 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 342 333 329 331 339 325 296 306 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 16,441
TJGSBK2B 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 343 333 330 331 339 325 296 306 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 16,523
YPKA 290 290 290 290 290 290 290 290 290 290 290 290 290 290 290 290 290 290 290 290 290 290 290 290 13,920
SRDGGT1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 450
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 2,930
KNYR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 230
KNYR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 159
KNYR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 81
TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 1,590
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 210
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 505
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 505
SYPS 1 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,400
SIHY 1 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 86 2,856
BSIA 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 900
KNRG 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 1,600
CEND 1 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 17 17 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 1,000
UPIA 1 14 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 14 14 420
LPIA 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 960

SPN RSV 900 933 990 1070 1256 1429 1533 1717 1842 1950 2044 2082 2064 1992 2120 2318 2250 1885 1669 1451 1110 985 1053 943 59,956

TOTAL GEN 12284 11966 11726 11523 11255 11079 10857 10671 10544 10436 10342 10304 10322 10394 10266 9868 9736 10301 10719 11057 11450 11777 12001 12069 558,549



0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 210

TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total
LOAD 12112 12028 12080 12281 12389 12443 12452 12454 12435 12377 12208 12103 11995 11960 12282 12904 13261 13161 13071 12885 12669 12569 12387 12216 564,789
EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 1,440
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 2,640
CUFK 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 2,160

JMJGU1 601 601 601 601 601 601 601 601 601 601 601 601 601 601 601 601 601 601 601 601 601 601 601 601 28,838
JMJGU2 601 601 601 601 601 601 601 601 601 601 601 601 601 601 601 601 601 601 601 601 601 601 601 601 28,838
PKLGU3 171 140 155 181 185 212 216 217 208 183 159 167 140 140 181 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 280 8,703
PKLGU4 171 140 155 180 184 211 216 217 207 183 158 166 140 140 181 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 8,615
PKLGU5 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 18,219
PKLGU6 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 18,451
TBINU1 699 699 699 699 700 699 699 699 699 700 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 32,070
TBINU2 699 699 699 699 700 699 699 699 699 700 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 32,070
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 700 699 699 699 699 700 700 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 32,072
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 700 699 699 699 699 700 700 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 32,072
CBPSBK1A 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 6,627
CBPSBK1B 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 6,627
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 7,248
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 7,248
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 10,512
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 10,512
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 7,728
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 7,728
PAKABK1A 118 117 119 118 123 118 118 117 118 123 121 118 117 116 118 115 115 115 115 115 115 115 114 114 5,422
PAKABK1B 118 117 119 118 123 118 118 117 118 123 121 118 117 116 118 115 115 115 115 115 115 115 114 114 5,422
PAKABK3A 118 118 119 118 123 118 118 119 118 124 122 118 117 116 118 115 115 115 115 115 115 115 115 114 5,432
PAKABK3B 118 118 119 118 123 118 118 117 118 123 121 118 117 116 118 115 115 115 115 115 115 115 115 114 5,425
PGLAGT11 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 17,023
PGLAGT12 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 17,022
PGPSBK3A 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 124 125 125 125 124 124 122 119 108 5,617
PGPSBK3B 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 123 125 125 125 124 122 122 119 108 5,613
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 10,368
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 10,368
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 10,368
SGB3GT31 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 9,278
SGB3GT32 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 9,275
SGB3GT33 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 9,273
SGRIGT21 214 209 217 214 217 214 209 208 214 217 217 215 194 178 214 165 167 167 167 165 163 162 155 139 8,042
SGRIGT22 214 209 217 214 217 214 209 208 214 217 217 215 193 178 214 165 167 167 167 165 163 162 155 139 8,041
SKSPBK1 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 16,096
TJGSBK1A 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 16,932
TJGSBK1B 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 16,674
TJGSBK2A 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 16,441
TJGSBK2B 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 16,523
YPKA 290 290 290 290 290 290 290 290 290 290 290 290 290 290 290 290 290 290 290 290 290 290 290 290 13,920
SRDGGT1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75 75 75 75 75 75 0 0 0 450
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 83 77 70 60 60 60 60 60 2,930
KNYR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 83 77 70 0 0 0 0 0 230
KNYR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 83 76 0 0 0 0 0 0 159
KNYR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 81 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 81
TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 60 70 70 70 30 30 30 30 30 1,590
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 210
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 105 0 0 0 0 505
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 105 0 0 0 0 505
SYPS 1 0 0 0 0 70 100 100 100 100 60 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 70 0 1,400
SIHY 1 0 0 0 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 100 0 0 0 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 105 2,856
BSIA 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 10 10 900
KNRG 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 30 34 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 111 111 111 111 111 111 90 20 20 1,600
CEND 1 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 1,000
UPIA 1 14 4 4 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 12 4 4 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 420
LPIA 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 960

SPN RSV 900 922 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 909 929 900 955 990 900 915 942 942 932 934 934 933 1031 1102 59,956

TOTAL GEN 11982 11898 11950 12151 12259 12313 12322 12324 12305 12247 12078 11973 11865 11830 12152 12774 13131 13031 12941 12755 12539 12439 12257 12086 558,549


	UCS

